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SOUTHERN CALIEORNIA *See details below regarding the attendance policy. WOMEN IN| LEADERSHIP

Session Date Time
Leadership Forum 1 Thursday, March 7, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 2 Friday, March 8, 2024 10:00 AM tto 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 3 Thursday, April 4, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 4 Friday, April 5, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 5 Thursday, April 25, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 6 Friday, April 26, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 7 Thursday, May 16, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 8 Friday, May 17, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Leadership Forum 9 Thursday, June 6, 2024 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Leadership Forum 10 Friday, June 7, 2024 10:00 AMto 4:00 PM*
*Closing Reception to Follow

ATTENDANCE POLICY & TIME COMMITMENT: Since Coro’s learning methodology is experiential and cohort-driven, missing sessions is both disruptive to your
learning as well as the other program participants'. We recognize that unanticipated scheduling conflicts can and do arise. Therefore, Coro allows up to a total of
two (2) program day absences. Due to the significant amount of content covered and the foundation laying for the program and cohort's development, attendance is
strongly recommeded for both Leadership Forum 1 and 2. If any applicant has significant scheduling conflicts for the program dates, they should speak with Coro
prior to applying. If a participant accrues more than the allowed number of program day absences, they may be asked to leave the program. Based on past program
participant feedback, it is best to consider programming as an extension of your professional responsibilities and to place calendar holds for all program session dates
and times at the time of applying.

This calendar is subject to change prior to the start of and during the course of the program. Participants will be notified if changes are made. November 27, 2023




